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LINKS TO EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS 
 

For Educators of Students in Grades K-12 

 
Achieve      www.achieve.org  
Annenberg Learner    www.learner.org  
Arizona College & Career Ready Standards www.arizonaready.com  
Arizona Department of Education  www.azed.gov  
Arizona K-12 Center    www.azk12.org  
Arizona State Library    www.azlibrary.gov/dazl/educator-resources  
Awesome Library    www.awesomelibrary.org  
Common Core Standards   www.corestandards.org  
Cornell Education Outreach   www.cac.cornell.edu/Education/SAGE.aspx  
Council for Exceptional Children   www.cec.sped.org  
CYFERnet     http://cyfernet.org/activities.html  
Directory of Open Access Education Journals www.ergobservatory.info/ejdirectory  
Edutopia     www.edutopia.org 
Edweek Teacher PD Sourcebook   www.edweek.org/tsb  
Federal Registry for Educational Excellence http://free.ed.gov  
Gila County Library District   www.gcldaz.org 
Gila County Schools Office   www.gilacountyschools.org  
Library of Congress Teacher Resources  www.loc.gov/teachers  
National Education Association   www.nea.org  
PBS Learning Media    www.pbslearningmedia.org  
School Psychology Resources   www.schoolpsychology.net  
Simple K-12 Teacher Learning Community http://community.simplek12.com  
Special Education Degrees   www.special-education-degree.net  
Teach      www.teach.org  
Thinkfinity     www.thinkfinity.org  
U.S. Department of Education   www.ed.gov  
 

STEM-related links 

 
ASU School of Engineering – MESA program http://engineering.asu.edu/outreach/mesa/  
AZ Association of Teachers of Mathematics www.aatm.org  
AZ Science Center    www.azscience.org  
AZ Science Foundation    www.sfaz.org  
AZ Science Teacher Association   www.azsta.org 
AZ SciTech Festival http://azscitechfest.org  
Intel Transforming Classrooms www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/education/ 

k12/k12-educators 
International Technology & Engineering   www.iteaconnect.org 
       Educators Association   
Jason Online Learning and STEM Resources  www.jason.org  
NASA Quest     http://quest.arc.nasa.gov  
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics www.nctm.org  
National Library of Virtual Manipulatives http://nlvm.usu.edu  
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National Science Teachers Association  www.nsta.org  
PBS Teacher STEM Resources   www.pbs.org/teachers/stem 

Science Buddies     www.sciencebuddies.org  
Siemens Academy    www.siemensstemacademy.com  

 

History/Social Studies Links  

 
Best of History Websites (compilation)  www.besthistorysites.net  
Digital History     www.digitalhistory.uh.edu  
Federal Registry for Educational Excellence http://free.ed.gov  
History Chanel     www.history.com  
National Council for the Social Studies  www.socialstudies.org  
New York Times Learning Network  http://learning.blogs.nytimes.com 
Ohio State University’s e-History  http://ehistory.osu.edu/osu/default.cfm  
Smithsonian’s History Explorer   http://historyexplorer.si.edu  
Street Law & Supreme Court Historical Society www.streetlaw.org/en/landmark  
 

Language Arts 

 
Book Wizard     http://bookwizard.scholastic.com 
Center for Applied Linguistics   www.cal.org  
National Writing Project   www.nwp.org  
Reading is Fundamental    www.rif.org  
Scholastic     www.scholastic.com/stacks  
Writing Skills     http://educationnorthwest.org/traits   
 

The Arts 

 
Children’s Music Workshop   www.childrensmusicworkshop.com  
Crayola Crafts     www.crayola.com/educators  
Guggenheim Museum    www.guggenheim.org/new-york/education/ 

school-educator-programs/teacher-resources 
Incredible @rt Department   www.incredibleart.org  
K-12 Resources for Music Teachers  www.hickorytech.net/~cshirk/k-12music  
National Art Education Association  www.arteducators.org  
National Gallery of Art    www.nga.gov/content/ngaweb/education/teachers  
The Arts Education Partnership   www.aep-arts.org  
 
Arizona Legislature Updates   www.azleg.gov  
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